HP Deskjet D5560 Printer
Print from virtually anywhere in the home with this affordable wireless printer1. Easy to set-up
and to use, it’s the ideal partner for wireless notebooks. Get HP reliability and high quality
results on all your documents, web pages and more.
The HP Deskjet D5560 Printer is designed for users looking for a wireless printer that is both affordable and easy-to-use, and
can be trusted to deliver great results on all kinds of everyday print projects, from documents to web pages.
Enjoy wireless freedom with HP’s most affordable wireless printer2.
Give yourself the freedom and flexibility of being able to print from virtually anywhere in the home with HP’s most affordable

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Ordering information
CB774B HP Deskjet D5560 Printer,
HP 300 Black Ink Cartridge,
HP 300 Tri-colour Ink
Cartridge, USB cable, HP
software CD, setup guide,
reference guide, power
supply and cord
Accessories
Q6264A HP Hi-Speed USB Cable (6
ft./1.8 m)
C6520A HP USB Cable 2.0 (a-b) 3 meter
Supplies
CC640EE HP 300 Black Ink Cartridge
CC643EE HP 300 Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
CC641EE HP 300XL Black Ink Cartridge
CC644EE HP 300XL Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
Media
Q6593A HP Professional Matt Inkjet
Paper-200 sht/A4/210 x 297
mm